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Name

Jaroslav Pé¢
Stefan Harabin
Jozef Valachovi¢
Michal Janik
Miroslav Mendro$
Pawel Gaj
Tomas Prokopy
Tomas Kukli§
Radovan Tyli§¢ak
Jan Matejbus
Julius Karol¢ik
Martin Cernak
Miro BilSak

Pavel Svitanek
Monika Karol&ikova

Ladislav Conto
Lubomir Kuruc
Pawel Kolaciak

Milan Me&t'an
Iseni Remus
Miroslav Vas€ura
Roman Vas&ura
Eva MeStanova
Miroslav Korenko
Grzegorz Bucki
Emil Pacin
Dominik Snéasel
Karol Kato

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Advokati
Autodiely
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane

Advokati

Vega Zakopane
Belagio

Advokati

Aquacity

Aquacity

Expoteam
Belagio

Three Beatles
Autodiely
Expoteam
Three Beatles
Aquacity

Vega Zakopane
Evita Caffe
Expoteam
Three Beatles
Three Beatles
Evita Caffe
Evita Caffe
Vega Zakopane
Autodiely
Belagio
Advokati
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Pins Points
1143 5.0
1092 3.0
901 4.0
881 4.0
1229 5.0
1052 4.0
1216 6.0
1033 3.0
1198 4.0
1186 6.0
1179 4.0
1133 4.0
803 2.0
798 2.0
1117 6.0
938 1.0
1090 3.0
772 4.0
1076 3.0
1053 4.0
746 1.0
741 2.0
1033 3.0
1013 1.0
715 0.0
712 0.0
984 0.0
224 0.0

Skolska olympiada mesta Poprad 2019 - 08. kolo

average

190.5000
182.0000
180.2000
176.2000
175.5714
175.3333
173.7143
172.1667
171.1429
169.4286
168.4286
161.8571
160.6000
159.6000
159.5714
156.3333
155.7143
154.4000
153.7143
150.4286
149.2000
148.2000
147.5714
144.7143
143.0000
142.4000
140.5714
112.0000
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